4 x 100 meter
Reeks:1
1
967
1027
1112
708

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
1150
687
405
998
2
637
867
1095
457

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
5020
4681
4490
4491
2
4832
4576
5221
4687
3
4668
5734
4257
5429
4
1981
5152
5513
4635
5
4483
4482
4682
4898

4 x 80 meter
Reeks:1
1

Cad Heren Uur=13:16

BVAC 56.46
Mees Mathias
Hoornaert Ynse
El Barbar Youssef
Van Liefferinge Glen

Cad Dames Uur=13:19

BVAC 55.79
Konneh Bendu
Lumbeeck Liese
Bruynseels Isabelle
Peeters Ellen

ACBR 58.48
Verhees Celina
Schaerlaeken Yana
Balazs Fien
Leloup Alesia

Min Heren Uur=13:28
AVKA 45.15

Van Acker Matteo
De Reys Corneel

Leboda Tibo
Vandekerckhove Yoran
AVKA 49.00

Vanheel Alexandre - 81
Vaerten Mats

Sacre Jelle
Verbelen Wannes
KAPE 49.22

Vander Avert Ben
Verbruggen Thomas
Gielen Stef
Hoornaert Yaro

ACBR 49.51
De Roy Ruben
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Balazs Juul
Leloup Tristan

AVKA 51.72
Michiels Thibo
Verstrepen Finn
Loos Jarne
Andries Robbie

Min Dames Uur=13:34

ACBR 48.99

KAPE

AVKA

KAPE



4205
7365
7366
8107
2

8048
4546
7822
8429
3

7451
7942
7452
8065
4

4445
4053
7457
7514

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
934
700
773
1113
2
1869
2049
2068
1275
3
1194
1111
777
1110
4
696
1603
1330
1327
5
2331
1315
2330
1647

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
5337

Michiels Roos
Mees Jinse
Schoonheydt Nuria
Van Laer Mirthe

BVAC 51.03
Smet Chayenne
Van Liefferinge Evi
Taelman Lola
Garcia Lania*

AVKA 52.94
Zemmouri Ulfa
Teck Ashley
Michiels Zoé
Schillemans Laura
AVKA 52.98

Sanders Ymke
Lemmens Rowen - 81
Meuris Ina

Mertens Lieselot

Pup Heren Uur=13:43

AVKA 37.01
Loos Senne
Van Bael Arne
Cools Lenn
Weyns Jens

BVAC 38.15
De Kock Mervyn
Madadi Jasin*
Laaroussi Moiz
Baerts Wannes

AVKA 40.89
De Beuckelaer Kobe
Stuer Boris
Mets Arthur
Sosmin Oles

AVKA 42.33
Lingier Stef
Mommaerts Robbe
Vingherhoets Jente
El lahiaiy llyas

KAPE 44.30
Van de Pas Tobe
Honsia Rick
Van de Pas Jobbe
Verhelst Wouter - 81

Pup Dames Uur=13:43

BVAC 37.45
El Barbar Mariam



5351 Okaka Osahajiajie
5306 Idrisa Moza*

5256  Prijck Caroline

2 AVKA 39.31
4122 Cools Emma

4052 Leboda Nina

5023 Melotte Jasmine

4054 Van Beirendonck Fien
3 KAPE 41.07
4937 Verhelst Tinne - 81
4243 Vander Avert Inne
4636 Hendrickx Loore

5572 Verbruggen Amber

4 KAPE 42.84
4470 Verhees Veronica

391 Cornelis Roxane

4635 Hendrickx Lize

5588 Janssens Caitlyn

5 AVKA 45.57
1212  Vingherhoets Fleur
4451 Vanheel Louise

4124 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -
4667 Amghar Layana

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:46
Reeks:1
1 AVKA 43.86
8564 Lamot Laurent
9393 Teah Elisha
7578 Janssens Milan
8563 Ceulemans Timon
2 ACBR 45.76
7396  Stappers Krijn
8777 Coolen Finn
9011 Balazs Staf
8778 Coolen Lars
3 AVKA 46.92
8189 Vosters Jack
7598 De Herdt Milan
8102 Andries Thomas
7746 Vergauwen lbe
4 BVAC 47.16
9131 Derfoufi Salaheddine
9130 Derfoufi Noureddine
6898 Gladyshev Vandermaesen Ar
8679 Laenens Senne

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:55
Reeks:1

1 AVKA 43.06

672 Cools Hannah

1161 Panier Fleur



673
1577
2
822
829
1105
694

80 meter
Reeks:1

Noou b wNPRk

80 meter
Reeks:2

a Uk, WN K

80 meter
Reeks:3

AUk, WN -

80 meter
Reeks:4

Uk, WN -

80 meter
Reeks:1

u b WN -

Vaerten Noor
Royers Maite

AVKA

46.89

Loos Silke
Verhoeven Femke
Van Steenwinkel Liv
Vermeiren Marie

Min Heren Uur=14:31

5171
4490
5320
4491
4832
4576
5561

Bala Tino
Leboda Tibo
De La Bruyere Ward

Vandekerckhove Yoran
Vanheel Alexandre - 81

Vaerten Mats
De Ridder Rik

Min Heren Uur=14:31

4681
4483
5152
4482
5513
4898

De Reys Corneel
Michiels Thibo
Schaerlaeken Jonas
Verstrepen Finn
Balazs Juul

Andries Robbie

Min Heren Uur=14:31

5020
4635
5734
5373
4682
4257

Van Acker Matteo
Leloup Tristan
Verbruggen Thomas
Lumbo Addo Sessenta
Loos Jarne

Gielen Stef

Min Heren Uur=14:31

4668
5221
5219
4687
5429
4989

Vander Avert Ben
Sacre Jelle

Alaoui Ismail
Verbelen Wannes
Hoornaert Yaro
Amghar Adnane

Min Dames Uur=14:32

7607
7822
7659
8071
7365

Vander Avert Caro
Taelman Lola

Leys Merel
Blomme llara
Mees Jinse

BVAC
AVKA

AVKA
ESAK

AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA

AVKA
ACBR

AVKA
KAPE

KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA

KAPE
BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR

11.13
11.92
ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
12.79
13.27

11.63
13.27
13.40
13.55
14.08
14.16

12.06
12.43
KAPE
AVKA
13.62
13.62

12.36
13.35
13.45
14.16
14.70
14.98

11.39
12.56
12.67
12.72
13.29

12.26
12.37
12.38

12.48
12.95

05
06

06
05

05
06
06
06
06
06

06
06

06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05

06
06



80 meter
Reeks:2

No o b~ wN R

80 meter
Reeks:3

AUk, WN -

100 meter

Reeks:1

A W N

100 meter

Reeks:2

H W N

100 meter

Reeks:1

u b WN -

100 meter

Reeks:2

u b WN -

7047 Boeckx Lies
7457 Meuris Ina

Min Dames Uur=14:32

8429 Garcia Lania*

7451 Zemmouri Ulfa
7259 Sebregts Ashley*
7366 Schoonheydt Nuria
7899 Van De Perre Evelyn
7880 Van Hassel Lise
7942 Teck Ashley

Min Dames Uur=14:32

8107 Van Laer Mirthe
7696 Gerets lbe

8065 Schillemans Laura
7514 Mertens Lieselot
8048 Smet Chayenne
7452  Michiels Zoé

Cad Heren Uur=14:32

Wind :-0.9

193 Rypens Joren

867 Vervliet Natnael
1188 Seghers Louis
1103 Macpherson Elias
1027 Hoornaert Ynse

Cad Heren Uur=14:32

Wind : -1.9

637 Daemen Andert
89 Priem Victor

738 Amghar Nawfal
1112 El Barbar Youssef

Cad Dames Uur=14:33

Wind : -0.7

135 Coene Charlotte

405 Bruynseels Isabelle
998 Peeters Ellen

218 Vanden Berghe Roos
365 Liefooghe Jo-Anne

Cad Dames Uur=14:33

Wind : -1.8

457 Leloup Alesia

615 Van Rossem Anouck
680 De Beuckelaer Lara
687 Lumbeeck Liese

78 Boeckx Saar

SGOL
AVKA

BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
ESAK
SGOL
AVKA

ACBR
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA

DUFF
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE

SGOL
AVR

AVKA
BVAC

ROBA
AVKA
BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

AVKA
BVAC
SGOL

13.58
13.93

12.24
12.26
12.47
12.50
12.56
13.93
14.51

12.32
13.30
13.94
14.21
14.52
14.94

12.54
12.79
13.16
13.87

NG

13.94
14.18
14.21
14.69

13.74
14.01
14.38
DUFF
14.98

13.99
AVKA
15.44
15.71
16.12

14.58

15.31

06
05

05
05
06
06
05
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

04
03
03
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
03
03

03

04

04
04
04

04

04



100 meter

Reeks:3

u b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

AUk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:2

a Uk, WN K

60 meter
Reeks:3

AUk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

No o b wNR

60 meter
Reeks:2

S W N -

Cad Dames Uur=14:33

Wind : -1.1

867
1150
1095
548
637

Ben

672
673
1867
391
1891
822

Ben

1161
1212
1577
1105
821
612

Ben

1978
694
1494
776
775
829

Ben

7578
7044
9011
8563
7329
7598
8102

Ben

8679
8237
9393
9411

Schaerlaeken Yana
Konneh Bendu
Balazs Fien

Segers Zara
Verhees Celina

Dames Uur=14:47

Cools Hannah
Vaerten Noor
Idrisa Munahya*
Cornelis Roxane
Hofmans Nona
Loos Silke

Dames Uur=14:47

Panier Fleur
Vingherhoets Fleur
Royers Maite

Van Steenwinkel Liv
Kienen Dieuwke

Van Beirendonck Ella

Dames Uur=14:47

Moons Eva
Vermeiren Marie
Verhelst - 81 Lotte
Simons Lily
Michiels Anna
Verhoeven Femke

Heren Uur=14:48

Janssens Milan
Dewil Joren

Balazs Staf
Ceulemans Timon
De Vlaminck Lennon
De Herdt Milan
Andries Thomas

Heren Uur=14:48

Laenens Senne
Amghar Youssef
Teah Elisha

Op de beek Rune

ACBR
BVAC
ACBR
LIER

KAPE

AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA

AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA

AVKA
BONH
ACBR
AVKA

AVKA
AVKA

BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE

14.91
14.94
15.57
16.03
16.62

10.61
10.88
11.21
11.40
11.45
12.27

11.06
11.24
11.41
11.44
11.87
AVKA

10.64
11.66
11.71
11.91
12.47
12.70

10.65
10.68
11.12
11.23
VITA

11.72
12.11

10.18
10.49
10.58
10.96

12.13

11.42

04
04
04
04
04

10
09
09
09
10
10

09
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10

09
10
09
09

09
09

09
09
09
09

10

09



[e)]

60 meter
Reeks:3

AU, WN B

60 meter
Reeks:4

AUk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

Nou b wN R

60 meter
Reeks:2

Nou b wNR

60 meter
Reeks:3

Nou s wN R

8882
8777
7396

De Meyer Lex
Coolen Finn
Stappers Krijn

Ben Heren Uur=14:48

8778
8618
7913
9281
9999
7398

Coolen Lars

Alaoui Zakaria
Neeus Xian
Vanagtmaal Thomas
DE BLESER YENTL
Van Hoorick Yben

Ben Heren Uur=14:48

8564
9131
6898
8189
9130
7746

Lamot Laurent

Derfoufi Salaheddine

KAPE
ACBR
ACBR

ACBR
BVAC
LIER

ESAK
ACBR

AVKA

Gladyshev Vandermaesen Ar

Vosters Jack
Derfoufi Noureddine
Vergauwen lbe

Pup Heren Uur=14:59

1869
1981
934

1275
2100
1113
700

De Kock Mervyn
De Roy Ruben
Loos Senne
Baerts Wannes
Hofmans Kobe
Weyns Jens
Van Bael Arne

Pup Heren Uur=14:59

1825
1194
1111
777

1647
1327
1941

Aters Jeff

De Beuckelaer Kobe
Stuer Boris

Mets Arthur
Verhelst Wouter - 81
El Iahiaiy llyas
Croket Thibo

Pup Heren Uur=14:59

773

2068
1404
1110
1330
1603
696

Cools Lenn
Laaroussi Moiz
Gielen Hannes
Sosmin Oles
Vingherhoets Jente
Mommaerts Robbe
Lingier Stef

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA

ACBR

AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA

AVKA
BVAC
ESAK
AVKA
AVKA

AVKA

11.43
12.00
14.05

10.04
10.16
10.67
ESAK

10.91
11.40

10.78
BVAC
BVAC
11.46
BVAC
12.10

9.15
9.16
9.58
9.70
9.91
9.93
9.97

10.12
AVKA
10.59
10.73
10.83
10.87
11.66

9.94

10.34
10.49
10.71
10.84
AVKA
11.76

10.83

11.34
11.39

11.85

10.19

11.08

09
09
09

09
09
09

09
09

10

10

10

07
07
08
08
07
07
08

07

07
08
07
07
07

07
07
07
08
07

08

09

10
10

10

07

08



60 meter
Reeks:4

NoOoupbsh wN R

60 meter
Reeks:1

Noou b wNPek

60 meter
Reeks:2

NoOoupbs wN R

60 meter
Reeks:3

AUk, WN -

60 meter
Reeks:4

AUk, WN -

60 meter

Reeks:5
1
2

Pup Heren Uur=14:59

2840
2330
1315
2049
421

2331
2038

COPPY KENNETH RESC
Van de Pas Jobbe KAPE
Honsia Rick KAPE
Madadi Jasin* BVAC
Sebregts Joey* KAPE
Van de Pas Tobe KAPE
Vos Kobe ACBR

Pup Dames Uur=15:08

4053
3605
5572
4122
4052
5023
4445

Lemmens Rowen - 81

Dewil Mirte BONH
Verbruggen Amber

Cools Emma AVKA
Leboda Nina AVKA
Melotte Jasmine AVKA
Sanders Ymke AVKA

Pup Dames Uur=15:08

4054
4206
4205
5588
4937
4546
4943

Van Beirendonck Fien

Simons Marie ACBR
Michiels Roos ACBR
Janssens Caitlyn KAPE

Verhelst Tinne - 81 KAPE
Van Liefferinge Evi BVAC
De Vlaminck Alizé VITA

Pup Dames Uur=15:08

5351
5306
5256
5337
4470
4364

Okaka Osahajiajie BVAC

Idrisa Moza* BVAC
Prijck Caroline BVAC
El Barbar Mariam BVAC
Verhees Veronica KAPE
Gerets Ode LIER

Pup Dames Uur=15:08

5394
4636
4051
4635
4667
4124

Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa

Hendrickx Loore KAPE
De Bruyn Jana AVKA
Hendrickx Lize KAPE
Amghar Layana AVKA

Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -

Pup Dames Uur=15:08

5396
4451

Kudimana Lakisha BVAC
Vanheel Louise AVKA

10.23
10.41
10.43
10.56
10.77
10.82
11.72

AVKA
10.03
KAPE
10.19
10.53
10.78
11.08

AVKA
10.07
10.30
10.78
11.20
11.34
11.35

9.53
9.70
9.77
10.52
11.37
11.97

SGOL
10.38
10.59
10.96
12.22
AVKA

9.99
10.40

9.99

10.13

9.74

10.21

13.89

08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08

08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
08

07
08
07
08

08
08

07

08

07

07

08



3 4243
4 4871
5 4363
6 5350

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 672
2 673
3 1978
4 1211
5 1891
6 1212
7 1867
8 391
9 1105
10 821
11 822
12 829
13 776
14 694
15 1865
16 1161
17 775

verspringen

Reeks:1

1 2100
2 1981
3 1869
4 1825
5 700

6 934

7 1113
8 1275
9 773

10 1194
11 1111
12 1110
13 1315
14 1603
15 1404
16 421

17 2840
18 2330
19 1647
20 777

21 2068
22 2331
23 1330
24 696

25 2038

Vander Avert Inne
Ryckmans Yanaika
Dox Lili

Derfoufi Salma

Ben Dames Uur=15:43

Cools Hannah
Vaerten Noor
Moons Eva

El Iahiaiy Youssra
Hofmans Nona
Vingherhoets Fleur
Idrisa Munahya*
Cornelis Roxane
Van Steenwinkel Liv
Kienen Dieuwke
Loos Silke
Verhoeven Femke
Simons Lily
Vermeiren Marie
Laaroussi Ritaje
Panier Fleur
Michiels Anna

Pup Heren Uur=16:12

Hofmans Kobe

De Roy Ruben

De Kock Mervyn
Aters Jeff

Van Bael Arne

Loos Senne

Weyns Jens

Baerts Wannes
Cools Lenn

De Beuckelaer Kobe
Stuer Boris

Sosmin Oles
Honsia Rick
Mommaerts Robbe
Gielen Hannes
Sebregts Joey*
COPPY KENNETH
Van de Pas Jobbe
Verhelst Wouter - 81
Mets Arthur
Laaroussi Moiz
Van de Pas Tobe
Vingherhoets Jente
Lingier Stef

Vos Kobe

KAPE
AVKA
LIER

BVAC

AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
ACBR

ACBR
ACBR
BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA

AVKA
AVKA
KAPE

ESAK

KAPE
RESC

KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR

10.91
10.95
11.91
12.23

6.13m
5.48m
5.11m
4.93m
4.71m
4.68m
4.54m
4.26m
4.22m
4.08m
4.05m
3.64m
3.55m
3.33m
3.29m
3.09m
2.78m

3.78m
3.70m
3.66m
3.48m
3.46m
3.43m
3.42m
3.34m
3.31m
AVKA

3.15m
3.15m
3.00m
AVKA

2.95m
2.92m
2.88m
2.88m
2.87m
2.76m
2.75m
2.75m
2.66m
2.63m
2.60m

3.18m

2.98m

08
08
08
08

10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10

07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07

07
08
08

07
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
08
08

07

08



26
27

200 meter

Reeks:1

A W N

200 meter

Reeks:2

u b WN B

200 meter

Reeks:1

A W N

200 meter

Reeks:2

verspringen

Reeks:1

1
2
3

oo NOOULL A WN K

[EE
= O

T e Wy T Gy S Y
NoOubhwN

Wind :-2.9

Wind : -2.5

Wind : -0.5

Wind :-0.8

2049 MadadiJasin*
1941 Croket Thibo

Cad Dames Uur=15:19
135 Coene Charlotte
405 Bruynseels Isabelle
1150 Konneh Bendu
1095 Balazs Fien
998 Peeters Ellen

Cad Dames Uur=15:19
457 Leloup Alesia
867 Schaerlaeken Yana
687 Lumbeeck Liese
78 Boeckx Saar
637 Verhees Celina

Cad Heren Uur=15:26
193 Rypens Joren
456 Scheerder Niels
1188 Seghers Louis
967 Mees Mathias

Cad Heren Uur=15:26
1103 Macpherson Elias
708 Van Liefferinge Glen
1112 El Barbar Youssef

1027 Hoornaert Ynse
Min Dames Uur=15:07

7607 Vander Avert Caro
7899 Van De Perre Evelyn
7822 Taelman Lola

7366 Schoonheydt Nuria
8429 Garcia Lania*
8071 Blomme llara

7659 Leys Merel

8107 Van Laer Mirthe
7696 Gerets lbe

7942 Teck Ashley

7457 Meuris Ina

8065 Schillemans Laura
7259 Sebregts Ashley*
7451 Zemmouri Ulfa
7514 Mertens Lieselot
7047 Boeckx Lies

7452  Michiels Zoé

BVAC
AVKA

ROBA
AVKA
BVAC
ACBR
BVAC

ACBR
ACBR
BVAC
SGOL
KAPE

DUFF
AVKA
ACBR
BVAC

AVKA
BVAC
BVAC
KAPE

KAPE
ESAK
BVAC
ACBR
BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
SGOL
AVKA

2.33m
1.72m

28.25
28.35
31.06
32.75

NG

30.08
31.33
33.30
34.13
35.82

25.72
25.90
26.83
29.26

28.91
30.18
30.66

NG

4.28m
3.98m
3.95m
3.84m
3.83m
3.78m
3.73m
3.72m
3.43m
3.40m
3.36m
3.33m
3.29m
3.26m
3.25m
3.17m
3.13m

08
07

04
03
04
04
03

04
04
04
04
04

04
03
03
04

04
04
04
04

05
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
06



hoogspringen

Reeks:1

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

18
19
20

P O O NNOOOUNNNPE

OO NOOTULL B WN PR

[ER
o

OO0 NOOTULLDE WN B

[ERN
o

7365 Mees Jinse
7880 Van Hassel Lise
8048 Smet Chayenne

Min Heren Uur=15:38

4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran
5171 BalaTino

5020 Van Acker Matteo
5320 De La Bruyere Ward
4490 Leboda Tibo

5734 Verbruggen Thomas
5221 Sacre Jelle

5561 De Ridder Rik

4668 Vander Avert Ben
4576 Vaerten Mats

5429 Hoornaert Yaro

4635 Leloup Tristan

4832 Vanheel Alexandre - 81
4482 \Verstrepen Finn

4257 Gielen Stef

5373 Lumbo Ad3o Sessenta
5152 Schaerlaeken Jonas
4483  Michiels Thibo

4687 Verbelen Wannes
4682 Loos Jarne

Cad Heren Uur=14:59

1188 Seghers Louis

456 Scheerder Niels

89 Priem Victor

967 Mees Mathias

708 Van Liefferinge Glen
1027 Hoornaert Ynse
1103 Macpherson Elias
1112 El Barbar Youssef
160 Daems Jelle

637 Daemen Andert

Ben Heren Uur=16:15

8679 Laenens Senne
8778 Coolen Lars

7913 Neeus Xian

7578 Janssens Milan
9011 Balazs Staf

9411 Op de beek Rune
8564 Lamot Laurent

8189 Vosters Jack

7746 Vergauwen lbe
9281 Vanagtmaal Thomas

ACBR
SGOL
BVAC

BVAC
AVKA

AVKA

AVKA
ESAK
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR

AVKA
KAPE

ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

ACBR
AVKA
AVR
BVAC
BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
ZWAT
SGOL

BVAC
ACBR
LIER

AVKA
ACBR
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

2.97m
2.73m
2.47m

AVKA GP
1.50m
1.25m
ESAK 1.25m
1.25m
KAPE 1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
AVKA 1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
AVKA 1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
0.95m

37.93m
27.97m
27.40m
27.08m
27.02m
24.51m
22.73m
22.68m
20.68m
19.04m

3.50m
3.49m
3.18m
3.15m
3.09m
3.08m
3.07m
3.05m
2.85m
ESAK 2.82m

05
06
06

05
06

06

06
05
06
06
06
06

06
06

06
06
06
06

03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10

05

05

06

05

06

09



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

7398
9999
8777
8618
7329
9393
7598
8102
8882
9131
7396
8563
7044
9130

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
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5256
4540
5306
4546
4206
4636
5337
5351
4122
4943
4445
5572
4451
4053
4052
4243
5023
4470
4051
4205
5394
4871
3605
5396
5588
5350
4635
4363
4124
4364

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1
2

4668
4490

Van Hoorick Yben ACBR

DE BLESER YENTL ESAK
Coolen Finn ACBR
Alaoui Zakaria BVAC
De Vlaminck Lennon

Teah Elisha AVKA
De Herdt Milan AVKA
Andries Thomas AVKA
De Meyer Lex KAPE
Derfoufi Salaheddine
Stappers Krijn ACBR
Ceulemans Timon AVKA
Dewil Joren BONH

Derfoufi Noureddine

Pup Dames Uur=16:34

Prijck Caroline BVAC
Lumbeeck Sanne BVAC
Idrisa Moza* BVAC
Van Liefferinge Evi BVAC
Simons Marie ACBR
Hendrickx Loore KAPE
El Barbar Mariam BVAC
Okaka Osahajiajie BVAC
Cools Emma AVKA
De Vlaminck Alizé VITA
Sanders Ymke AVKA
Verbruggen Amber

Vanheel Louise AVKA
Lemmens Rowen - 81

Leboda Nina AVKA
Vander Avert Inne KAPE
Melotte Jasmine AVKA
Verhees Veronica KAPE
De Bruyn Jana AVKA
Michiels Roos ACBR

Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa

Ryckmans Yanaika AVKA
Dewil Mirte BONH
Kudimana Lakisha BVAC
Janssens Caitlyn KAPE
Derfoufi Salma BVAC
Hendrickx Lize KAPE
Dox Lili LIER
Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -
Gerets Ode LIER

Min Heren Uur=16:19

Vander Avert Ben KAPE
Leboda Tibo AVKA

2.81m
2.78m
2.77m
2.68m
VITA
2.60m
2.57m
2.51m
2.49m
BVAC
2.33m
2.32m
2.30m
BVAC

7.35m
7.27m
6.84m
6.07m
5.88m
5.84m
5.77m
5.75m
5.56m
5.47m
5.26m
KAPE

4.90m
AVKA

4.78m
4.78m
4.41m
4.37m
4.36m
4.33m
SGOL

4.25m
4.16m
4.15m
4.11m
4.07m
4.06m
3.71m
AVKA

3.20m

26.59m
26.49m

2.67m

2.39m

2.29m

5.10m

4.90m

4.26m

3.65m
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09
09
09
09

09
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07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
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08
08
07
08
07
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08
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07
08
07
08
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hoogspringen

Reeks:1

verspringen

Reeks:1

kogelstoten 1,000kg
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5171 BalaTino

4257 Gielen Stef

4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran
5320 De La Bruyere Ward
5734 Verbruggen Thomas
5561 De Ridder Rik

4483  Michiels Thibo

4682 Loos Jarne

4576 Vaerten Mats

5221 Sacre Jelle

4681 De Reys Corneel
5152 Schaerlaeken Jonas
4482 \Verstrepen Finn
4687 Verbelen Wannes
5429 Hoornaert Yaro

Cad Dames Uur=16:09

365 Liefooghe Jo-Anne

BVAC
KAPE

ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE

AVKA

298 Donckier De Donceel Alexi

867 Schaerlaeken Yana
998 Peeters Ellen

218 Vanden Berghe Roos
637 Verhees Celina

457 Leloup Alesia

680 De Beuckelaer Lara
1150 Konneh Bendu

78 Boeckx Saar

Ben Dames Uur=16:37

1978 Moons Eva

1867 Idrisa Munahya*
1891 Hofmans Nona

672 Cools Hannah

673 Vaerten Noor

1577 Royers Maite

391 Cornelis Roxane
1105 Van Steenwinkel Liv
1212  Vingherhoets Fleur
1161 Panier Fleur

694 Vermeiren Marie
1211 El lahiaiy Youssra
612 Van Beirendonck Ella
822 Loos Silke

776 Simons Lily

1865 Laaroussi Ritaje
821 Kienen Dieuwke
829 Verhoeven Femke
775 Michiels Anna

Ben Heren Uur=17:03

ACBR
BVAC

KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
SGOL

KAPE
BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

AVKA
ACBR
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR

21.06m
21.04m

AVKA 20.76m
ESAK  20.43m
19.71m

KAPE
18.87m
18.83m
17.53m
17.11m
16.81m
15.10m
11.72m
11.52m
11.31m
8.43m

1.55m
ROBA
1.40m
1.35m
DUFF

1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.15m
1.10m

3.10m
2.88m
2.84m
2.84m
2.80m
2.75m
2.61m
2.54m
2.45m
2.39m
2.36m
2.28m
AVKA

2.25m
2.18m
2.08m
2.03m
1.96m
1.80m

1.40m

1.30m

2.27m
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06
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09
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Reeks:1

1 7578
2 8778
3 8679
4 9131
5 8777
6 9011
7 9281
8 9130
9 8102
10 8189
11 9393
12 8882
13 8563
14 7329
15 7598
16 7398
17 7746
18 7396

9999

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

Janssens Milan AVKA
Coolen Lars ACBR
Laenens Senne BVAC
Derfoufi Salaheddine

Coolen Finn ACBR
Balazs Staf ACBR

Vanagtmaal Thomas
Derfoufi Noureddine

Andries Thomas AVKA
Vosters Jack AVKA
Teah Elisha AVKA
De Meyer Lex KAPE
Ceulemans Timon AVKA
De Vlaminck Lennon

De Herdt Milan AVKA
Van Hoorick Yben ACBR
Vergauwen lbe AVKA
Stappers Krijn ACBR
DE BLESER YENTL ESAK

Min Dames Uur=16:42

1 7607 Vander Avert Caro KAPE
2 7259 Sebregts Ashley* KAPE
3 8071 Blomme llara KAPE
4 8107 Van Laer Mirthe ACBR
5 7822 Taelman Lola BVAC
6 7899 Van De Perre Evelyn ~ ESAK
7 8429 Garcia Lania* BVAC
8 7457 Meuris Ina AVKA
9 7942 Teck Ashley AVKA
10 7365 Mees Jinse ACBR
11 7366 Schoonheydt Nuria ACBR
12 7047 Boeckx Lies SGOL
13 7696 Gerets Ibe LIER
14 7514 Mertens Lieselot AVKA
15 7880 Van Hassel Lise SGOL
16 8065 Schillemans Laura AVKA
17 7452  Michiels Zoé AVKA
18 8048 Smet Chayenne BVAC
7659 Leys Merel KAPE
150 meter Min Heren Uur=16:10
Reeks:1
1 4490 Leboda Tibo AVKA
2 4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran
3 4832 Vanheel Alexandre - 81
4 4576 Vaerten Mats AVKA
5 4682 Loos Jarne AVKA

150 meter Min Heren Uur=16:10

8.61m
6.91m
6.90m
BVAC
5.80m
5.70m
ESAK
BVAC
5.30m
5.28m
5.06m
4.62m
4.60m
VITA
4.49m
4.35m
4.28m
3.95m
GP

25.86m
23.92m
19.86m
17.07m
16.59m
15.51m
13.45m
12.65m
11.30m
10.13m
9.13m
8.83m
8.53m
8.51m
7.83m
6.79m
6.64m
5.84m
GP

22.25
AVKA
AVKA
23.96
25.85

5.97m

5.67m
5.6bm

4.52m

23.20
23.71
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09
10
09
09
09

09
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09
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05
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Reeks:2
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150 meter

Reeks:3
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150 meter

Reeks:4

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:2
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5171
4681
5020
4482
5320

Bala Tino BVAC
De Reys Corneel AVKA
Van Acker Matteo AVKA
Verstrepen Finn AVKA

De La Bruyere Ward

Min Heren Uur=16:10

5734
4483
5221
5152
5513

Verbruggen Thomas

Michiels Thibo AVKA
Sacre Jelle AVKA
Schaerlaeken Jonas ACBR
Balazs Juul ACBR

Min Heren Uur=16:10

4668
4635
5219
4687
5429

Vander Avert Ben KAPE
Leloup Tristan ACBR
Alaoui Ismail BVAC
Verbelen Wannes AVKA
Hoornaert Yaro KAPE

Pup Dames Uur=17:00

3605
5351
5337
5256
4052
3940
4054
4937
4053
4122
5023
4205
4470
4943
5588

Dewil Mirte BONH
Okaka Osahajiajie BVAC
El Barbar Mariam BVAC
Prijck Caroline BVAC
Leboda Nina AVKA

Donckier De Donceel Esmee
Van Beirendonck Fien

Verhelst Tinne - 81 KAPE
Lemmens Rowen - 81

Cools Emma AVKA
Melotte Jasmine AVKA
Michiels Roos ACBR
Verhees Veronica KAPE
De Vlaminck Alizé VITA
Janssens Caitlyn KAPE

Pup Dames Uur=17:00

5394
4451
4445
5306
5396
5572
4635
4243
4364

Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa

Vanheel Louise AVKA
Sanders Ymke AVKA
Idrisa Moza* BVAC

Kudimana Lakisha BVAC
Verbruggen Amber

Hendrickx Lize KAPE
Vander Avert Inne KAPE
Gerets Ode LIER

21.63
22.56
22.58
25.47
ESAK NG

KAPE 23.71
25.48
25.48
25.83
25.89

23.21
24.69
26.24
27.87
28.38

3'40.14
3'44.94
3'51.82
3'52.41
4'04.47
ROBA 4'07.15
AVKA 4'08.83
4'09.61
AVKA 4'13.46
4'22.19
4'26.64
4'34.25
4'35.42
4'48.58
5'44.22

SGOL 3'54.75
4'00.18
4'08.97
4'11.69
4'14.47
KAPE 4'17.68
4'18.20
4'28.64
4'34.55
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06
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06
06
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10
11
12
13
14
15

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
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1000 meter
Reeks:1
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14
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16

600 meter
Reeks:1
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4051 De BruynlJana
4636 Hendrickx Loore
5350 Derfoufi Salma
4363 Dox Lili

4546 Van Liefferinge Evi

AVKA
KAPE
BVAC
LIER

BVAC

4124 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -

Cad Heren Uur=17:06

456 Scheerder Niels
1027 Hoornaert Ynse

967 Mees Mathias

708 Van Liefferinge Glen
1188 Seghers Louis

1112 El Barbar Youssef
89 Priem Victor

Min Dames Uur=16:54

7899 Van De Perre Evelyn
8107 Van Laer Mirthe
7607 Vander Avert Caro
7259 Sebregts Ashley*
7365 Mees Jinse

7659 Leys Merel

7822 Taelman Lola
8065 Schillemans Laura
7696 Gerets lbe

7457 Meuris Ina

7047 Boeckx Lies

7452  Michiels Zoé

7880 Van Hassel Lise
7942 Teck Ashley

8429 Garcia Lania*
8048 Smet Chayenne
8071 Blomme llara

Ben Heren Uur=17:13

9310 Coolen Ward
7329 De Vlaminck Lennon
7578 Janssens Milan
7913 Neeus Xian

7044 Dewil Joren

9011 Balazs Staf

8237 Amghar Youssef
8563 Ceulemans Timon
7598 De Herdt Milan
9393 Teah Elisha

8679 Laenens Senne
7396 Stappers Krijn

AVKA
KAPE
BVAC
BVAC
ACBR
BVAC
AVR

ESAK
ACBR
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
KAPE
BVAC
AVKA
LIER

AVKA
SGOL
AVKA
SGOL
AVKA
BVAC
BVAC
KAPE

RAM

AVKA
LIER
BONH
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
ACBR

4'42.46
4'50.83
4'53.82
4'56.33
5'22.30
AVKA 6'18.68

1.60m
1.55m
1.50m
1.45m
1.40m
1.25m
GP

3'25.23
3'37.48
3'40.59
3'56.02
3'59.08
4'02.64
4'05.79
4'12.13
4'12.15
4'13.31
4'16.44
4'18.49
42474
4'39.92
4'44.49
5'16.73
NA

2'10.49
VITA  2'13.78
2'16.93
2'18.05
2'18.55
2'18.76
2'22.29
2'27.68
2'30.25
2'30.31
2'30.92
3'01.70
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06
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06
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
06

09

09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08

09



600 meter
Reeks:2

8778
8189
9130
9131
8618
7398
7746
8882
8777
9281
9999
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600 meter

Reeks:1

391
673
1978
822

1212
1867
1577
672

1105
1891
1494
12 1865
13 821

14 1161
15 775

16 694

17 829
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b
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kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1

1113
1825
2100
1869
934

773

1404
700

421

2331
1647
12 1111
13 2330
14 2068
15 1194
16 1315
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Ben Heren Uur=17:13

Coolen Lars

Vosters Jack
Derfoufi Noureddine
Derfoufi Salaheddine
Alaoui Zakaria

Van Hoorick Yben
Vergauwen lbe

De Meyer Lex
Coolen Finn
Vanagtmaal Thomas
DE BLESER YENTL

Ben Dames Uur=17:06

Cornelis Roxane
Vaerten Noor
Moons Eva

Loos Silke
Vingherhoets Fleur
Idrisa Munahya*
Royers Maite
Cools Hannah

Van Steenwinkel Liv
Hofmans Nona
Verhelst - 81 Lotte
Laaroussi Ritaje
Kienen Dieuwke
Panier Fleur
Michiels Anna
Vermeiren Marie
Verhoeven Femke

Pup Heren Uur=17:36

Weyns Jens

Aters Jeff

Hofmans Kobe

De Kock Mervyn
Loos Senne

Cools Lenn

Gielen Hannes

Van Bael Arne
Sebregts Joey*

Van de Pas Tobe
Verhelst Wouter - 81
Stuer Boris

Van de Pas Jobbe
Laaroussi Moiz

De Beuckelaer Kobe
Honsia Rick

ACBR
AVKA

BVAC
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR

ESAK

KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
KAPE
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
AVKA

AVKA
ACBR
ACBR
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
ESAK
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
BVAC

KAPE

2'13.63
2'19.75

BVAC 2'21.09
BVAC 2'24.18

2'25.34
2'26.68
2'27.44
2'32.93
2'46.01
ESAK
NG

2'22.62
2'22.82
2'27.86
2'28.67
2'31.55
2'38.32
2'38.48
2'39.04
2'41.56
2'42.44
2'46.17
2'46.69
2'48.76
2'54.89
2'59.06
3'01.20
3'03.14

7.77m
7.61m
7.54m
7.18m
6.71m
6.60m
6.36m
6.03m
5.71m
5.71m
5.59m
5.50m
5.27m
5.21m
AVKA

5.20m

NG

5.20m
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09
10
09
09

09

09
09
10
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09
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09
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
10

07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
07

08

10
10

09

07



17
18
19

2049
696

1330
1275
1981

speerwerpen 500g

Reeks:1
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365
218
457
1150
405
687
867
78
637
998

Madadi Jasin* BVAC

Lingier Stef AVKA
Vingherhoets Jente AVKA
Baerts Wannes BVAC
De Roy Ruben ACBR

Cad Dames Uur=17:15

Liefooghe Jo-Anne AVKA
Vanden Berghe Roos

Leloup Alesia ACBR
Konneh Bendu BVAC
Bruynseels Isabelle AVKA
Lumbeeck Liese BVAC
Schaerlaeken Yana ACBR
Boeckx Saar SGOL
Verhees Celina KAPE

Peeters Ellen BVAC

5.04m

4.97m

4.19m
GP
GP

31.53m
DUFF 25.95m
24.02m
22.63m
21.30m
19.14m
18.97m
14.87m
12.43m
GP
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Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:18203

Datum:2/04/2018
Locatie:
Extra info:

# proeven:38

# prestaties:596
# atleten:183

# klubs:15

Ben Pup
Dames 20 34
Heren 27 28
Totaal 47 62

Klub  Ben Pup

ACBR 8 6
AVKA 21 24
AVR 0 0
BONH 1 1
BVAC 7 12
DUFF O 0
ESAK 2 1
KAPE 5 12
LIER 1 2
RAM 1 0
RESC O 1
ROBA 0 1
SGOL O 1
VITA 1 1
ZWAT O 0
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Totaal
90

93
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Totaal
24
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